BERITO—FN\RH—ERDZ B EBEREBOHTR (R) (ER2256AKEBE)

TO—FNURY—EX2&[(FTTH+CATV+DSL+ 44 (FWA, BWA) ]

SEEHA

TO—KRN\URS—EX2AND %

JO—KRN\URH—EXLHRDERE

X5 hiRg REHE EEd . .
Ly% | SETHEE | (ERBUER) | 2% | SETHEE ((ERRUER)  2#% MRS |(FRMEUR) ARR | RER Gle £H
H20.95% 425,141 7,769 10.5%| 443733 8,126 8.5%| 29.757.291 411,486 7.2% 51.9% 56.9% 54.3% 60.0%
H20.123k 431,588 6,447 9.3%| 449,095 5,362 7.7%| 30.117,664 360,373 6.4% 52.7% 57.6% 55.0% 60.8%
H21.3% 438,679 7,091 8.3%| 454,077 4,982 6.8%| 30.328.060 210,396 5.5% 53.5% 58.2% 55.8% 61.2%
H21.6% 446,380 7,701 7.0%| 463,232 9,155 6.3%| 30.932,005 603,945 5.4% 54.5% 59.4% 56.9% 62.4%
H21.9% 455,381 9,001 7.1%| 469,542 6,310 5.8%| 31,312,355 380,350 5.2% 55.6% 60.2% 57.8% 63.2%
H21.123k 464,299 8,918 7.6%| 476,017 6,475 6.0%| 31.720.364 408,009 5.3% 56.7% 61.0% 58.8% 64.0%
H22.3% 470,055 5,756 7.2%| 480,094 4,077 5.7%| 33.015.809| 1,295,445 8.9% 57.4% 61.5% 59.4% 66.6%
H22.6% 479,428 9,373 7.4%| 488,922 8,828 5.5%| 33,549,122 533,313 8.5% 58.5% 62.7% 60.5% 67.7%
FTTHZ7 9t£AH—ER
FTTH7 V2R H—E XD % FTTH7 VA —EXDE R FE
X5 HiRg EHE ESEd . .
L% | SETHHEE | (ERBUER) | 2% | SETHEE ((FERRUER)  2#% AT |(FRMEUR) ARR | RER Gle £H
H20.95% 162,550 12,075 54.1%| 157,578 12,637 53.8%| 13.758.116 671,348 30.9% 19.8% 20.2% 20.0% 27.8%
H20.123K 174,639 12,089 44.9% 169,018 11,440 47.2%| 14.419.890 661,774 27.3% 21.3% 21.7% 21.5% 29.1%
H21.3% 188,564 13,925 38.8%| 182,757 13,739 39.6%| 15,020,454 600,564 23.6% 23.0% 23.4% 23.2% 30.3%
H21.6% 202,722 14,158 34.7% 198,133 15,376 36.7%| 15.893.667 873,213 21.4% 24.7% 25.4% 25.1% 32.1%
H21.95% 216,860 14,138 33.4%| 209,736 11,603 33.1%| 16,528,509 634,842 20.1% 26.5% 26.9% 26.7% 33.3%
H21.123K 232,500 15,640 33.1%| 222,566 12,830 31.7%| 17.206.944 678,435 19.3% 28.4% 28.5% 28.4% 34.7%
H22.33K 245,208 12,708 30.0%| 232,960 10,394 27.5%| 17.801.890 594,946 18.5% 29.9% 29.9% 29.9% 35.9%
H22.6% 259,264 14,056 27.9%| 245556 12,596 23.9%| 18,568,672 766,782 16.8% 31.6% 31.5% 31.6% 37.5%
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LRo% | METHEE | (EREBUER) | 24% | SR |(FRRUR) 2% AT |(FRMRUR) ARR | RER Gl 2H
H20.95% 238,281 -4,902 -7.2% 192,879 -5,177 -11.2%| 11,966,838|  -323,134 -11.2% 29.1% 24.7% 27.0% 24.1%
H20123K 232,049 -6,232 -7.9% 186,472 -6,407 -12.1%| 11,601,734|  -365,104 -11.7% 28.3% 23.9% 26.2% 23.4%
H21.3% 224,413 ~7,636 -8.9% 177,872 -8,600 -12.7%| 11,184,265  —417,469 -12.0% 27.4% 22.8% 25.1% 22.6%
H21.6k 216,372 -8,041 -11.0%| 171,123 -6,749 -13.6%| 10,835202|  —349,063 -11.8% 26.4% 21.9% 24.2% 21.9%
H21.9% 209,872 -6,500 -11.9% 166,035 -5,088 -13.9%| 10,505,250|  —329,952 ~12.2% 25.6% 21.3% 23.5% 21.2%
H21.123K 201,759 -8,113 -13.1%| 159,211 -6,824 ~14.6%| 10,134,491 -370,759 ~12.6% 24.6% 20.4% 22.6% 20.4%
H22.35& 192,781 -8,978 -14.1%| 153,496 -5,715 -13.7%| 9,735,140|  -399,351 -13.0% 23.5% 19.7% 21.6% 19.6%
H22.6 5% 186,067 -6,714 -14.0% 149,113 -4.383 -12.9%| 9,361,054|  —374,086 ~13.6% 22.7% 19.1% 21.0% 18.9%
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CATV7 VRS —E XD L CATVZ IR —ERDERE
X7 ¥ﬁ;%% \ EE%% \ £EF , som | geme - o
Ly% | SETHEE | (ERBUER) | 2% | SETHEE ((ERRUER) 2% SRTHIEE | (FEREBUER)
H20.9% 24,309 596 9.4% 93276 666 4.6%| 4,019,497 63,596 7.2% 3.0% 12.0% 7.3% 8.1%
H20.123K 24,899 590 10.4%| 93,605 329 4.1%| 4,083,072 63,575 6.7% 3.0% 12.0% 7.4% 8.2%
H21.3% 25,700 801 12.5%| 93,448 -157 3.1%| 4,110,696 27,624 6.2% 3.1% 12.0% 7.4% 8.3%
H21.6% 27,282 1,582 15.1%| 93,973 525 1.5% 4,181,476 70,780 5.7% 3.3% 12.0% 7.6% 8.4%
H21.9% 28,641 1,359 17.8%| 93,763 -210 0.5%| 4,243,295 61,819 5.6% 3.5% 12.0% 7.7% 8.6%
H21.12K 30,021 1,380 20.6% 94,227 464 0.7%| 4,300,594 57,299 5.3% 3.7% 12.1% 7.8% 8.7%
H22.3% 32,006 1,985 245% 93590 -637 0.2% 5314540 1,013,946 29.3% 3.9% 12.0% 7.9% 10.7%
H22.6% 34,008 2,002 247% 94,167 577 0.2%| 5,391,342 76,802 28.9% 4.1% 12.1% 8.0% 10.9%
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